LT-140
LT
QLT DC12V
DC5V,DC6V,DC12V,
DC24V,DC48V,DC110V
AC6V,AC12V,AC24V,AC48V,
AC110/120V,AC220/240V
D 2A
ISO9001、ISO/TS16949、ISO14001 Approved
POWER RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Coil Voltage Contact FormTerminal Type
Model
Parallel Diode
D - With Diode
Blank - Standard
Q - Quick Connect  Terminal
Blank - PCB Terminal
3A - 3 Form A
3B - 3 Form B
3C - 3 Form C
2A - 2 Form A
2B - 2 Form B
2C - 2 Form C
4A - 4 Form A
4B - 4 Form B
4C - 4 Form C
DC：900mW,1100mW
AC：1200mVA
COIL DATA
Nominal Coil Power
Ag Alloy
Max.50mΩ(6VDC 1A)
250VAC/30VDC
2 Form, 3 Form:  3A, 7A
4 Form:  3A, 5A
100,000 operations
20,000,000 operations
2 Form A ，2 Form B，2 Form C
3 Form A ，3 Form B，3 Form C
4 Form A ，4 Form B，4 Form C
Contact Form
Contact Material
Contact Rating
Contact Resistance
CONTACT DATA
Max. Switching Voltage
Max. Switching Current
Max. Switching Power
Electrical
Mechanical
Load
Life
SPECIFICATION
(Resistive)
Min.1000MΩ  500VDC
1,000VAC,1min
1,500VAC,1min
1,500VAC,1min
Max.25ms
Max.25ms
-40℃ to +70℃
98%RH,+40℃
1,000m/s2
100m/s2
10～55Hz, 1 mm double amplitude
10～55Hz, 1 mm double amplitude
 Approximately 37.0g
GENERAL DATA
Between open contacts
Between coil and contacts